
Super Teacher Worksheets - www.superteacherworksheets.com

Name: 

Math Buzz

Daily Math 
Practice

B
036

Count on by hundreds. 

37, 137, ______, ______, ______, 537, ______, ______, ______, ______ 

There were 28 kids in the  
environmental club last year. 
This year, 7 new members 
joined. How many kids are in 
the club now?  

answer: ________ kids

Solve.

30 -- 9 = ______

23 -- 9 = ______

17 + 9 = ______

Compare. Write >, <, =.

6 tens _____ 85

ninety-six _____ 9 tens 6 ones

76 _____ fifty-six

Label each shape as halves or fourths.

Show your work



answer: _________ students

There are 30 students in Miss Taylor’s class.  
Today, 4 students are absent. How many  
students are in Miss Taylor’s class today? 

4?
30
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Add.

Circle the time that 
most likely matches 
the picture. 

Karla wakes up at

7:00 a.m.   7:00 p.m.  

Color the shape that has only a curved surface.  

Write how many hundreds, tens, and ones. 
Write the number.

answer: ____________

TensHundreds Ones

24
+  75 —––——

51
+  36 —––—— ________ – ________ = ________
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Use an inch ruler to measure. How long is the carrot?  

Write the total values.  
Compare using <, >, or =.  

answer: ______ inches

Fill in the odd numbers.

2

12

4

14

6

16

8

18

10

20

Fill in the missing 
days.

Yesterday was

Today is

____________ ____________

Subtract.

49
--   6 —––——

98
--   5 —––——
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answer: _________________________________________________________

Match the ordinal numbers to the  
correct word. 

ninth 

sixth

tenth

seventh

eighth

6th 

7th

8th

9th

10th

A basketball has only a curved surface. Name another object that 
has only a curved surface. 

Add.

Circle the time that 
most likely matches 
the picture. 

Tony goes to bed at

8:30 a.m.   8:30 p.m.  

37
+  34 —––——

26
+  49 —––——

Write how many hundreds, tens, and ones. 
Write the number.

answer: ____________

TensHundreds Ones
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Dax has 30¢. Which group 
of coins has a total value 
of 30¢?

Add to continue the pattern.

What is the date of the second Tuesday in November? ____________

How many Wednesdays are in November? ________________________

Divide these shapes into equal halves.

Divide these shapes into equal fourths. 

123 + 5 = _______        323 + 5 = _______ 

223 + 5 = _______        423 + 5 = _______ 

Fill in the missing number.

a. 4 dimes
b. 4 nickels and 5 pennies
c. 20 pennies
d. 2 dimes and 2 nickels

WednesdaySunday Monday Tuesday Thursday Friday Saturday

8
6

+  2 ———
16

8
6

+  2 ———
16

8
6

+  2 ———
16



49
--   6 —––——

98
--   5 —––——

24
+  75 —––——

51
+  36 —––——

17 + 9 = ______
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There were 28 kids in the  
environmental club last 
year. This year, 7 new 
members joined. How 
many kids are in the club 
now?  

answer: ________ kids

Compare. Write >, <, =.

6 tens _____ 85

ninety-six _____ 9 tens 6 ones

76 _____ fifty-six

Label each shape as 
halves or fourths.

37, 137, _____, _____, 

_____, 537, _____, 

_____, _____, _____, 

Solve. Count on by hundreds. 

5

6

4

0

546

605

6

5

35

14

26

21

<

>

=
28 + 7 = 35

11

fourths

halves

halves

fourths

26

87

75

93

99

71

43

40¢

marble

50¢

7

>

Answers may vary.

Answers may vary.

Answers may vary.

237  337

437 637

737 937837

Write how many hundreds,  
tens, and ones. Write the  
number.

Write how many hundreds,  
tens, and ones. Write the  
number.

answer: ____________

answer: ____________

TensHundreds Ones

TensHundreds Ones

Write the total values.  
Compare using >, <, or =.  

Fill in the odd numbers. Fill in the missing days.

Yesterday was Today is

____________ ____________

1
11

3
13

5
15

7
17

9
19 20

2
12

4
14

6
16

8
18

10

Monday Tuesday

answer: ________________

A basketball has only a 
curved surface. Name 
another object that has 
only a curved surface. 

What is the date of the second 
Tuesday in November? 
_________________________

How many Wednesdays are in 
November? ___________

Add to continue the  
pattern.

123 + 5 = _______
223 + 5 = _______      
323 + 5 = _______      
423 + 5 = _______      

128
228
328
428 5

November 8th

answer: _________ students

There are 30 students in 
Miss Taylor’s class. Today, 
4 students are absent. 
How many students are in 
Miss Taylor’s class today? 

4?
30

Add.Circle the time that most 
likely matches the picture. 

Karla wakes up at

7:00 a.m.   7:00 p.m.  

Color the shape that has  
only a curved surface.  

Use an inch ruler to  
measure. How long is the 
carrot?  

answer: ______ inches

Subtract.

Match the ordinal numbers 
to the correct word. 

ninth 

sixth

tenth

seventh

eighth

6th 

7th

8th

9th

10th

Add. Circle the time that most 
likely matches the picture. 

Tony goes to bed at

8:30 a.m.   8:30 p.m.  

Dax has 30¢. Which group 
of coins has a total value 
of 30¢?

Divide these shapes into 
equal halves.

Divide these shapes into 
equal fourths. 

Fill in the missing number.

8
6

+  2 ———
16

8
6

+  2 ———
16

8
6

+  2 ———
16

a. 4 dimes

b. 4 nickels and 5 pennies

c. 20 pennies

d. 2 dimes and 2 nickels

2
6

8
WednesdaySunday Monday Tuesday Thursday Friday Saturday

30 -- 9 = ______

23 -- 9 = ______

_____ – _____ = _____30 4 26

37
+  34 —––——

26
+  49 —––——


